
 ORBA Strobel's 6-15-19 Open Time $$ Div.
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 17.593 $380.00 1D 1
Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 17.694 $285.00 1D 2
Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.788 $190.00 1D 3
Melissa Roll THR on a Famous Roll 17.841 $95.00 1D 4
Wylie HcHale MP Gottalottasol 17.999 $0.00 1D 5
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.016 $0.00 1D 6
Madison Blackburn Bluerightpastyou 18.026 $0.00 1D 7
Linnea Fraki Bently 18.083 $0.00 1D 8
Kelsy Bault THR Bringsixy Back 18.089 $0.00 1D 9
Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 18.102 $322.00 2D 1
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.219 $241.00 2D 2
Dianne Cubic Sharps 18.263 $161.00 2D 3
Jacinda Felton Smart Blue 18.323 $80.00 2D 4
Ashley Nash Royal Gold on Fire 18.355 $0.00 2D 5
Sis Thuston A Driften Orphin 18.368 $0.00 2D 6
Elaine Lowell Deacon 18.375 $0.00 2D 7
Kari Corala Kid Roulette 18.378 $0.00 2D 8
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.401 $0.00 2D 9
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.402 $0.00 2D 10
Katie Cooper Poor Boy Beatty 18.442 $0.00 2D
Dusty DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 18.445 $0.00 2D
Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener 18.469 $0.00 2D
Abby Cheney Chexy 18.477 $0.00 2D
Amelie Fraki Cooter 18.482 $0.00 2D
Jaiden Odonnell Friday Special  early 18.606 $293.00 3D 1
Kelsy Bault Twice the City 18.637 $219.00 3D 2
Lyndie Hurliman THR Highiwannabeon #2 18.659 $146.00 3D 3
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 18.674 $73.00 3D 4
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.706 $0.00 3D 5
Cathy Brown Cash 18.725 $0.00 3D 6
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort--Rockzen 18.75 $0.00 3D 7
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 18.769 $0.00 3D 8
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.774 $0.00 3D 9
Lindsey Griffin Peep Doxie Dove #1 18.812 $0.00 3D 10
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa #1 18.819 $0.00 3D

($ 3.00) Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 18.9 $0.00 3D
Karen Askin Tiny 18.991 $0.00 3D
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 19.029 $0.00 3D
Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 19.042 $0.00 3D
Kaylie Holland Warpaint Barbie 19.054 $0.00 3D
Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire #2 19.063 $0.00 3D
Tawny Felton PoDoco Hotrod 19.124 $263.00 4D 1
Bonnie Inman Special 19.14 $197.00 4D 2
Danni Yarbor Shoni 19.184 $132.00 4D 3
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 19.198 $66.00 4D 4
Angela Martinell Honey Gold Chex early 19.331 $0.00 4D 5
Melanie Olson 19.346 $0.00 4D 6
Pam Lenze Shock 19.347 $0.00 4D 7

($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Febie 19.388 $0.00 4D 8



($ 3.00) Laura Reese Wily Big Bader 19.458 $0.00 4D 9
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 19.471 $0.00 4D 10
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 19.483 $0.00 4D
Barry James Beda Be Awesome #1 19.505 $0.00 4D
Lisa Smith Dakota's Blue Bonnet 19.533 $0.00 4D
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean #1 19.548 $0.00 4D
Eryn Vest Paint 19.588 $0.00 4D
Shelley Bennett Zip 19.606 $205.00 5D 1
Kaydence King Murphy 19.621 $154.00 5D 2
Haley Minsker Toby 19.693 $102.00 5D 3
Kelsey Heller Boogie 19.873 $55.00 5D 4
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 20.027 $0.00 5D 5
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 20.052 $0.00 5D 6
Natalie Bessette JD Sparkles Remdy 20.271 $0.00 5D 7
Sage O'Loughlin Maiden Dash of Fame #2 20.437 $0.00 5D 8
Barb Jones Image of a Trooper 20.485 $0.00 5D 9
Susan Webb Rowdys Drifttwist #2 20.674 $0.00 5D 10
Barry James Heza Skeet Chaser 21.28 $0.00 5D
Heather Holverson Ms Gator Caliente 21.363 $0.00 5D
Cindy Moore I'm Gone 99.999 $0.00

($ 3.00) Debbie Pack Shiner Little Cat 99.999 $0.00
Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 99.999 $0.00
Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 117.825 $0.00
Stromy Griffin Im Circuit Judge #2 117.932 $0.00
Lindsey Griffin THR Wood Be Famous 117.952 $0.00
Peggy LaVaque Princess 118.439 $0.00
Diane Ryan Hawks & Ruffles 118.55 $0.00
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Hottie #2 118.863 $0.00
Susan Webb Barreds Rowdy #1 119.176 $0.00
Sage O'Loughin Czech #1 119.277 $0.00
Taylor Martinell Much too Fine  early 119.901 $0.00
Aumi Jochim Bunny 120.003 $0.00
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher #1 187.729 $0.00

 OBRA Strobel's 6-16-19 Open Time $$ Div.
Melissa Roll THR on a Famous Roll 17.363 $314.00 1D 1

($ 3.00) Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME 17.558 $241.00 1D 2
($ 3.00) Audrey Averill Reece's Frost N Star 17.685 $175.00 1D 3

Wylie HcHale MP Gottalottasol 17.773 $0.00 1D 4
Madison Blackburn Bluerightpastyou 17.883 $266.00 2D 1
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 17.926 $204.00 2D 2
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.028 $148.00 2D 3
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.045 $0.00 2D 4
Kari Corala Kid Roulette 18.156 $0.00 2D 5
Jacinda Felton Smart Blue 18.237 $0.00 2D 6
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.413 $242.00 3D 1
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 18.49 $185.00 3D 2
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.533 $135.00 3D 3
Susan Webb Barreds Rowdy #1 18.566 $0.00 3D 4
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Hottie #2 18.577 $0.00 3D 5



Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.583 $0.00 3D 6
Abby Cheney Chexy 18.589 $0.00 3D 7
Dusty DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 18.592 $0.00 3D 8

($ 3.00) Laura Reese Wily Big Bader 18.67 $0.00 3D 9
Kaylie Holland Warpaint Barbie 18.693 $0.00 3D 10
Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire #2 18.793 $0.00 3D
Lindsey Griffin Peep Doxie Dove #1 18.807 $0.00 3D
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.833 $0.00 3D
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher #1 18.866 $217.00 4D 1
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort--Rockzen 18.916 $167.00 4D 2
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 18.937 $121.00 4D 3
Pam Lenze Shock 18.987 $0.00 4D 4
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 19.084 $0.00 4D 5
Karen Askin Tiny 19.126 $0.00 4D 6
Danni Yarbor Shoni 19.127 $0.00 4D 7
Lisa Smith Dakota's Blue Bonnet 19.142 $0.00 4D 8

($ 3.00) Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 19.336 $0.00 4D 9
Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 19.336 $0.00 4D 10
Ashley Nash Royal Gold on Fire 19.447 $167.00 5D 1
Haley Minsker Toby 19.514 $130.00 5D 2
Barry James Beda Be Awesome #1 19.531 $94.00 5D 3
Reese Hopkes Elsie 19.696 $0.00 5D 4
Kelsey Heller Boogie 19.819 $0.00 5D 5
Natalie Bessette JD Sparkles Remdy 19.915 $0.00 5D 6
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean #1 19.97 $0.00 5D 7
Debbie Pack Shiner Little Cat 20.24 $0.00 5D 8
Tonya Hebert KG ChicksthinkIMFab 20.265 $0.00 5D 9
Shelley Bennett Zip 20.306 $0.00 5D 10
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 20.391 $0.00 5D
Susan Webb Rowdys Drifttwist #2 20.408 $0.00 5D
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 20.433 $0.00 5D

($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Febie 20.682 $0.00 5D
Marilyn Carnahan Oregon Annie Biankus 21.254 $0.00 5D
Barry James Heza Skeet Chaser 21.398 $0.00 5D
Desiree Stover Banjo 21.559 $0.00 5D
Debi Miller Flint Two 22.336 $0.00 5D
Kallie Trask Moe 29.626 $0.00 5D
Cindy Moore I'm Gone 99.999 $0.00 5D
Amanda Lee Cookie 117.624 $0.00 5D
Lindsey Griffin THR Wood Be Famous 117.946 $0.00 5D
Diane Ryan Hawks & Ruffles 118.144 $0.00 5D
Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Spratt 118.842 $0.00 5D
Bonnie Inman Special 118.994 $0.00 5D
Sage O'Loughlin Maiden Dash of Fame #2 120.103 $0.00 5D
Sage O'Loughin Czech #1 121.174 $0.00 5D

Strobel's 6-15-19 Youth Time $$ Div.
Wylie HcHale MP Gottalottasol 17.999 $55.00 1D
Madison Blackburn Bluerightpastyou 18.026 $0.00 1D
Jaiden Odonnell Friday Special  early 18.606 $46.00 2D



Lyndie Hurliman THR Highiwannabeon #2 18.659 $0.00 2D
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa #1 18.819 $0.00 2D
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 19.471 $42.00 3D
Kaydence King Murphy 19.818 $38.00 4D
Aumi Jochim Bunny 20.041 $29.00 5D
Brooke Dixon She Skips Twice 21.984 $0.00 5D
Olivai Olson 23.373 $0.00 5D
Taylor Martinell Much too Fine  early 119.901 $0.00
Connor Talbott Magic 120.878 $0.00

Strobe's 6-16-19 Youth Time $$ Div.
Wylie HcHale MP Gottalottasol 17.773 $52.00 1D
Madison Blackburn Bluerightpastyou 17.883 $0.00 1D
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 18.937 $31.00 3D
Reese Hopkes Elsie 19.696 $21.00 4D
Aumi Jochim Bunny 120.001 $0.00
Connor Talbott Magic 120.307 $0.00

Strobel's 6-15-19 Senior Time $$ Div.
Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.788 $85.00 1D
Melissa Roll THR on a Famous Roll 17.841 $56.00 1D
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.016 $0.00 1D
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.219 $0.00 1D
Jacinda Felton Smart Blue 18.323 $72.00 2D
Sis Thuston A Driften Orphin 18.368 $48.00 2D
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.401 $0.00 2D
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.402 $0.00 2D
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 18.674 $0.00 2D
Cathy Brown Cash 18.725 $0.00 2D
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort--Rockzen 18.75 $0.00 2D
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.774 $0.00 2D
Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 18.9 $65.00 3D
Karen Askin Tiny 18.991 $43.00 3D
Becky mcDougall Hancocks Golden Gem 19.029 $0.00 3D
Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire 19.063 $0.00 3D
Bonnie Inman Special 19.14 $0.00 3D
Angela Martinell Honey Gold Chex early 19.331 $59.00 4D
Pam Lenze Shock 19.347 $39.00 4D
Sally Erickson Febie 19.388 $0.00 4D
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 19.483 $0.00 4D
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean 19.548 $0.00 4D
Jody Eastridge Texas Col 20.027 $46.00 5D
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 20.052 $30.00 5D
Barb Jones Image of a Trooper 20.485 $0.00 5D
Joan Cooper Tyrone 20.877 $0.00 5D
Cindy Moore I'm Gone 99.999 $0.00
Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 99.999 $0.00
Peggy LaVaque Princess 118.439 $0.00
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Hottie 118.863 $0.00
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher 187.729 $0.00



Strobe's 6-16-19 Senior Time $$ Div.
Melissa Roll THR on a Famous Roll 17.363 $68.00 1D
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME 17.558 $46.00 1D
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.045 $58.00 2D
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.234 $39.00 2D
Jacinda Felton Smart Blue 18.237 $0.00 2D
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.413 $53.00 3D
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 18.49 $35.00 3D
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.533 $0.00 3D
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Hottie #2 18.577 $0.00 3D
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.583 $0.00 3D
Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire #2 18.793 $0.00 3D
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher #1 18.866 $47.00 4D
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort--Rockzen 18.916 $32.00 4D
Pam Lenze Shock 18.987 $0.00 4D
Karen Askin Tiny 19.126 $0.00 4D
Mare Walsh LFUCANTSEEME 19.336 $0.00 4D
Angila Polacek Nighthawks Normajean #1 19.97 $37.00 5D
Tonya Hebert KG ChicksthinkIMFab 20.265 $25.00 5D
Patti Taylor Pcoc Smart Hickory 20.391 $0.00 5D
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 20.433 $0.00 5D
Sally Erickson Febie 20.682 $0.00 5D
Marilyn Carnahan Oregon Annie Biankus 21.233 $0.00 5D
Debi Miller Flint Two 22.336 $0.00 5D
Cindy Moore I'm Gone 99.999 $0.00
Bonnie Inman Special 118.994 $0.00


